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Women / BR / All Ages
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catalina Bartlett981
Golden State

8.900 8.100 9.3009.400 35.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kamila Kuroda983
Golden State

8.200 8.000 9.2507.900 33.350
3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Nikki Cassin984
Golden State

8.300 6.200 8.8508.800 32.150
2 4 2 3 3 

3 

Montana Benz982
Golden State

7.600 7.400 8.3007.500 30.800
4 3 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / C1 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget O'Connell998
Golden State

9.100 7.700 8.4508.600 33.850
1 5 1 4 1 

1 

Ella Pearl May Morris993
Golden State

8.800 8.600 8.3007.500 33.200
2 2 4 6 2 

2 

Brooke Kalaitzian995
Golden State

7.400 8.350 8.8007.800 32.350
5 3 2 1 3 

3 

Otelia Lighthill996
Golden State

7.900 7.250 8.7007.600 31.450
3 6 3 2 4T

4T

Naija Bhasme997
Golden State

7.700 8.000 8.3507.400 31.450
4 4 5 5 4T

4T

Hadley Gannaway994
Golden State

5.900 8.650 8.5007.300 30.350
6 1 6 3 6 

6 
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Women / C2 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Darcy Bass990
Golden State

9.600 8.700 9.3009.400 37.000
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Claire O'Connell991
Golden State

9.500 9.000 8.5009.000 36.000
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Annabella Kokoyachuk992
Golden State

8.500 8.500 8.1008.000 33.100
3 3 3 3 3 

3 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



2016 San Francisco Classic
Team Results
Jan 16-17, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/16/2016 11:57 AM

Women / C1,C2 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden State X 108.350 28.200 26.350 27.000 26.800
11 1 1

990 Darcy Bass 9.600 8.700 9.3009.400
991 Claire O'Connell 9.500 9.000 9.000
998 Bridget O'Connell 9.100 8.600
994 Hadley Gannaway 8.650
995 Brooke Kalaitzian 8.800
996 Otelia Lighthill 8.700
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Women / GO / All Ages
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Lamb971
Gold Country

8.800 6.950 9.0000.000 24.750
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alissa Vandra970
Gold Country

8.000 0.000 8.6508.000 24.650
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Women / SI / N/A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stazzy Paolino965
Golden State

9.400 9.000 9.4509.500 37.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Melody Moradi964
Golden State

9.000 8.600 9.2509.100 35.950
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Ayla Black962
Gold Country

8.600 8.300 8.9007.400 33.200
4 3 5 4 3 

3 

Samantha Gobert963
Gold Country

8.400 6.900 8.9508.800 33.050
5 6 3 3 4 

4 

Elsie Luisetti961
Gold Country

8.700 7.850 8.5007.200 32.250
3 5 6 5 5 

5 

Clara Luisetti960
Gold Country

8.000 7.900 8.1507.800 31.850
6 4 4 6 6 

6 
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Women / SI / N/A
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Country X 100.100 25.700 24.050 24.000 26.350
11 1 1

961 Elsie Luisetti 8.700 7.850 8.500
962 Ayla Black 8.600 8.300 8.9007.400
963 Samantha Gobert 8.400 8.9508.800
960 Clara Luisetti 7.900 7.800
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